Tenement No.A-63 (Admeasuring about 83 Sq.yads/ Mtrs) Scheme known as "Kameshwar 
Tenements”, Bajigar Co. Op. Housing Society Ltd., Vibhag-4, situated on Survey No.1308, 1310/1 and 1316, Mouje Vejalpur, 

| Taluka Vaejalpur, Dist. and Sub District Ahmedabad. 

45189420002431 10/03/2025 | 22/08/2025 

Rs.21,22,732.40 

(Twenty One Lakh Twenty Two 

Thousand Seven Hundred and Thirty 

Two Rupees and Forty Paisa) 

30768644061200 26/12/2024 | 14/08/2025 

4 1) Malek Jahirmiya Rs.3,41,729.17 (Three Lakh Forty One 
31800440000055 Abbasmiya, 2) Malek 22/04/2025 | 24/08/2025 | Thousand Seven Hundred and Twenty Nine 

Abbasmiya Jahirmiya Rupees and Seventeen Paisa)